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Status Prices Forecast Rack Room Calendar Quick Desk Reservation In-House Front Cash Booking POS Tasks

@ Reservation List

+v v =y C E ~ = g Total: 25
All Expected Arrivals VIP New
Room No Room State Room Type Given Type  Agency Guest Name Arrival Departure Room Price  Currency Queue Time Board Vip Type Room  Adult TChd Trace  Attach Res. ID
o ol | =

108 Confirmed DLX DLX ERS Kewen Nicholson 17/12/2019 26/12/2019 40000 EUR 17:36 BB 1 2 0 0 2,861,929
109 Dirty STD STD ONLINE Rogers White 17/12/2019 21/12/2019 35000 GBP RO 1 2 0 1 2,861,966
306 Dirty DLX PNR BOOKI... Dominic Moore 17/12/2019 26/12/2019 400.00 EUR F8 1 2 0 0 2,861,927
307 Confirmed PNR PNR ERS Za § 17/12/2019 26/12/2019 37800 GBP RO 1 2 3 0 n 2,861,932
307 Confirmed PNR PNR ERS Share With Zachary West 17/12/2019 26/12/2019 0.00 GBP RO 0 0 0 0 2,861,996
308 Clean DLX PNR ERS Chris Nicholson 17/12/2019 26/12/2019 412.00 GBP 17:36 FB 1 2 0 0 2,861,933
309 Dirty PNR PNR TUI Wesley Holmes 17/12/2019 26/12/2019 462.00 GBP BB ViP 2 1 2 0 0 2,861,931
408 Touched STD STD ONLINE Bishop Gray 17/12/2019 25/12/2019 000 TRY RO 1 2 0 0 2,730,274
103 Confirmed STD STD ONLINE Lewis Jackson 17/12/2019 22/12/2019 150.00 uso RO 1 2 0 0 2,730,272
303 Touched STD PNR ONLINE Adams Foster 17/12/2019 23/12/2019 8500 EUR RO 1 2 0 0 2,861,994
505 Touched DLX DLX TUI Share With Leonard You... 18/12/2019 26/12/2019 GBP BB 0 0 0 0 2,862,000
505 Touched DLX DLX Tul | 18/12/2019 26/12/2019 5000 GBP 88 1 2 1 0 2,861,934
305 Confirmed(0...  STD PNR ONLINE Rogers White 18/12/2019 21/12/2019 124200  TRY HB 1 2 0 0 2,739,241
403 Confirmed SuIT SuIT ERS Oswald Carter 19/12/2019 26/12/2019 423.00 GBP BB VIP 2 1 2 0 0 2,861,925
405 Clean DLX SuIT EXPEDIA Nail Hill 19/12/2019 26/12/2019 120.00 uso FB VIP 1 1 2 0 0 2,861,935
113 Clean STD STD ONLINE Gert Wagner 20/12/2019 30/12/2019 000 TRY HB 1 2 0 0 2,730,494
301 Confirmed PNR PNR TALYA Hector Russell 20/12/2019 26/12/2019 50000 EUR FB VIP 2 1 3 1 0 2,861,928
101 Clean STD STD ONLINE Jones Hunt 20/12/2019 24/12/2019 0.00 TRY F8 1 2 0 0 2,730,277
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Reservation Card © <«

Agency
ONLINE -/
Voucher No
1155445-B
Eheck-|7 - - - - Tgh‘;s
18/12/2019 = 14:00 03 s
Check-Out Late COut
21/12/2019 = 11:00 D 21:00 ©
Room Type * Room Count
STD Qo s
Boardtype * Nationality *
HB United Kingdo!
Adt Child1 Child2 Bby
2 $0 = s 0 s
Room G.Room Type
305 (S S
Bed Type ;.'If’ Type
FRN VIP 2

Accom Type

Repeat Guest
Sales Project

Talya Workshop)

+ B &v

elektraweb ¥

Guests Pricing Folio
+ Ve B - = L 4 Total: 2
Guest Lookup Blacklist Name Surname Gender  Passport No Nationality Age Birth Date Birth Place
Rogers White U255... D Rogers White Male U255651258 United Kingdom 12/02/1970 London
O Selena White
>
Extra Requests by Guest Contact Email Contact Phone
French Bed roger.white@gmail.com +443265135533 ShareNo 1$
Checkin Message Paid by
Pay by credit card Guest Color Code v [] Shared
CheckOut Message Payment Type
Invoice address check please Credit Card Payment Info
Market Source Segment Status Res ID In Trace
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ReservationCard © < + ® &v @ > ¥ 7 %
e Guests Pricin Folio
ONLINE ol o Lk
Voucher No Ve [] = C E A = % Total: 7
Ct -Ir Nigt
e e < All Extras Agency 1st Person 2nd Person 3rd Person >
17/12/2019 = 14:00 4
Check-Out Late COut T Date Time Pax No Department Revenue :urrency Total Currency  Currency Rate Total Doc No Notes
21/12/2019 = 12:00 15:00 17/12/2019 15:22 1 Restaurant Food 1500 GBP 1.0000 1500 1238
Room Type * Room Count 2
STD Q 4 1712/2019 15:24 0 Room Accommodation 35000 GBP 7.7898 2,72643 89 ROOM 501 Rogers \
R Naooalty* 1712/2019 15:23 1 SPA Other 25000 GBP 7.7906 1,947.65
FB United King 1712/2019 15:46 1 Credit Card -61415  GBP 7.7898 -4,784.08
Act Chid1 Child2 Boy 18/12/2019 15:27 3  Lobby Food 1500 GBP 1.0000 1500 6985
2 0 0 0
18/12/2019 15:27 3 Lobby Alcohol 6000 GBP 1.0000 6000 3698 3xEFES MALT
Room G.Room Type
501 Q DLX 20/12/2019 15:22 2  Restaurant Alcohol 2000 GBP 1.0000 20.00 1XEFES MALT
Bed Type VIP Type
FRN VIP 2
Repeat Guest Accom Type 0.00

1 Sold v

Sales Project w 4+ B Use As Folio m |8 Get Payment | Create Invoice «Z Cash Payment = CreditCard Payme = City Ledger
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Agency

[] Selectall ¥ Group by
T Date Department

17/12/2019 Room

Total

2. Window

[] Selectall ¥ Group by

T Date Department
20/12/2019 Restaurant
Total

4. Window

[] Selectall ¥ Group by
T Date Department

Ces 1. Window
+.
o [] selectall
Revenue Total Type T Date
Accommodation 2,726.43 17/12/2019
17/12/2019
2,726.43 Total
o 3. Window
+
oA [ selectall
Revenue Total Type T Date
Alcohol 20.00 18/12/2019
18/12/2019
20.00 Total
o 5. Window
‘:‘ [] Select all
Revenue Total Type T Date

¥ Group by
Department

SPA
Restaurant

¥ Group by
Department

Lobby
Lobby

oy

¥ Group by
Department

0’0
Revenue Total Type
Other 1,947.65
Food 15.00
1,962.65
+
>
Revenue Total Type
Alcohol 60.00
Food 15.00
75.00
+
4-._0
Revenue Total Type
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South Point Hotel

09/01/2020 15:07

S P 103 Follo ol eyl o il
o) e silaall (e Ailise g 5if 331 (S
Agency: BOOKING.COM Room Type: STD
Guest Names: Glen Fernando / Yurimia Presentacion Check-In: 18/11/2019 00:00
Res ID: 2792087 Check-Out: 25/11/2019 00:00
Room: 103 Pax: 2+0+0+0
T Date Pax No Department Revenue Notes Currency Total Currency Currency Rate Total
16/11/2019 0 Restaurant Food -150.00 GBP 1.0000 -150.00
17M1/2019 0 Room  Accommodaon  ROOM 109 Daniel Brown 15000 UsD 57573 863.60
1911/2019 0 Room  Accommodation | ROOM 109 Daniel Brown 15000 UusD 57573 863.60
20/11/2019 0 Cityjledger ~ AuoCityledger (Stay) 331558 GBP 10000 3,315.58
21412019 1 SPA  Other 12000 GBP 73388 880.66
5,773.44
Restaurant GBP -150.00 -150.00 Room usSD 300.00 1,727.20
Restaurant -150.00 Room 1,727.20
CityLedger GBP 3,315.58 3,315.58 SPA GBP 120.00 880.66

CityLedger 3,315.58 SPA 880.66
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Request/Complaint © 8

Res nfo
(2730630) 111

vin Strork 14.12 - 19.12.2019.

+ ®

A La Carte Reservations

111Kevm Strork 14.12.2019 - 19.12.2019 7 i;11
Description
é;'q;;sl & Roorns
guestléelatlons v David ’
ed to User

[ Folio

[C] Check-in [J Check-Out

& B

[ Invoice

> S

Start Time
Start User

Notes (Optional)

7 Finish Task

Finish Time

A Create Task
Finish User




CRM - diguall cldde

ulla

2
L e (i
AGEHD Aleall 5

L4

daga

BECH U PRI A

¢ BV 5 ¢ Aagall Lty yail 8 5 a8 5ial)
Aol aalll

e‘-@-d\ sJ‘J!

Jasl)

sl Bas o AaLs e dagall £
il Al (asill lay Al (63 Jsanal leall
iy el daga" ) o larally Al
M 0 e hrally

elektraweb ¥

o

48 44

2

31/ 5 A sana dagall (S5 113
¢ a8yl e Yl 8 gt Y
e Aals () GAAE A0 1 Jlas ) s



CRM — i) e elektraweb ¥

GuestCard ©® < + B & B > v X

Guest Information Address Info Invoice Info Guest Information Additional Info

Name Phone Vip Type

Rogers Blacklisting Reason VIP 2 Occupation

Last Name

White

Problem Reason Web University

Nationality

Title United Kingd r @gmail.com Vehicle Plate 1 s Faculty Department

sender*
Male
K Typo

Passport v  Address™ [7] Blacklist (7] Problematic Kid's Name Market

Marital status st Chackin

v Single

Email2 14

12/2019 Marriage Date &) Spouse Name

National id No
ID Information History Request/Complaint History

Passport number

[Ty Y
Birth Dato 5 c ul A e Total: 4
12/2/1970 (]
Birth Place

UNITED KINGDOM B

Res State Room No  Agency Check In Check Out  Room Type Board Type Total Price Currency  Rate Type Vip

)

16/12/2019

CheckOut

TRY

109

ONLINE 14/12/2019

STD 1,500 Refundable

............... Fathers' Name

InHouse 104 ONLINE 14/12/2019 18/12/2019 SuIT RO 3700 TRY Refundable v
<

Mothers' Name
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Status Prices Forecast Rack Room Calendar Quick Desk Reservation In-House Front Cash Booking POS Tasks

Price and Availability

Date
OEB:~ -ENQ: - - -

v Standard
Rate 200 200 200 200 200 200 300 400 400 400 400
Rooms to Sell 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32
Stop Sell O O @) O O O O O O O @) O O O
v Deluxe Room
Rate 400 400 400 400 400 400 600 800 800 800 800
Rooms to Sell 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
Stop Sell O O O O O O O O O O O O O O
v Family Room
Rate 600 600 600 600 600 * 600 * 900 * 1,200 * 1,200 * 1,200 * 1,200 *
Rooms to Sell 1 1 1 11 1 1 11 11 1 1 11 1 1 11
Stop Sell @) @) @) O O @) O O @) @) @) O O @)
Total 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61
; ¥ . ¥ A5 ¥ ¥ ¥
Booking.com a Expedm* # % hotelbeds a 9 g g 3 o odamax
X =
a few seconds ago a few seconds ago a few seconds ago a few seconds ago a few seconds ago
. ¥ ~@y ¥ . v ¥
HalalBooking = + HotelsPro
otelz.com 2 Global Travel Wholesaler
a few seconds ago a few seconds ago a few seconds ago
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make W/ trip (), casy obool Trovel  AsaRooms: [y “9° da  ostrovoksu #PRESTIGIA
MI{ ‘ veee Sl saall a3l g <l sl )l Q) &5 s Sy
[0 . .
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| |
The Castle Hotel GBP v | € Login| ¥
The Castle Hotel
St Plerre Park, Chepstow NP16 6YA, / London, England, United
Kingdom London, England,
United Kingdom
8 thecastiehotel@easypms.com R, #44 2032902712
w7 Max Child Age: 12 w7 Max Adult: 6 w7 Min Pay: 25%
Hotel is close 10 1 area with pping malls, , cafés and military

museum ship. Scheduled free shuttie service to/from airport & different points in
cityinternet and free parking are available.

Checkin Date Night Checkout Date

&) 9172020 () v ) 15172020 2% Q_Room Search

; Standard

Standard rooms have balcony and Courtyard rooms have a terrace facing to the atrlum (swimming pool area). Baby cot is available

Z @& T b @
.61
Y RO @ 5 Non-Refundable 1 ,21 OGBP
Amount Per Room
Select Room
v Daily Prices 1 v Book >
09/01/2020 10/01/2020 11/01/2020 12/01/2020 13/01/2020 14/01/2020
127.43 GBP 127.43 GBP 191.15GBP 254.87 GBP 254,87 GBP 254,87 GBP
10 Room 10 Room 10 Room 10 Room 10 Room 10 Room
.70
W ee @ B NonRefundable 1 ,287GBP
Amount Per Room
v Daily Prices Book >

v Show other price options
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|
NOAH’S I\

DELUXE HOTEL &

CHECK IN CHECK OUT ADULT CHILD PROMOTION CODE

= 10/09/2019 B 14/09/2019 ¥ 2~ ¥ o~ ir Q SHOW AVAILABLE ROOMS

HOLIDAY VILLAGE ROOM

Ultra All Indusive

Service * Air Conditioning
| Safe « LCOTV
Satelite « Wi-A
» Key Card System » Direct dial telephone with bathroom extension

* Smoke detector * Shower
* Hairdryer

TP o~ $237.21-FUR Number of rooms ¢ e \ -
Adult 4 Nighiis) 1 Room Price IEERERSIEEEZSEIN 866 05 cur = Book Daily Prices
10/09/2019 11/05/2019 1270972019 130872019

216.51 eur 216.51 eur 216,51 tur 216,51 am
10 Room 10 Room 10 Room 10 Room

d and garden view singie specially made bed

ng height

136119 EUR Number of rooms

2 Adult 4 Night(s) 1 Room Price [ESETESTRaNps sy 952.83 tur E] : = Book N X Daily Prices

\ ’ L CALLUS +903926303000 ENv €EUR~
W ARK -
A\ |

A

elektraweb ¥
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=B Rate Manager
Start date End date
16/1/2020 () 26/1/2020 =) m
_ 16 Jan ' 17 Jan - 18 Jan . 19 Jan _ 20 Jan ‘ 21 Jan _ 22 Jan _ 23 Jan 24 Jan _ 25 Jan _ 26 Jan | g7 Enﬁ
The Castle Hotel 252.21 93.4 74.45 103.98 308.2 364.01 369.49 272.36 168.69 439.92 109.14
Aloft London ... 269.77 83.64 75.39 94.24 98.95 367.54 . o 364.01 194.37 109.56
Lincoln Plaza ... 234.66 140.42 140.42 168.69 272.36 366.6]_ 366.6 25351 140.42 168.69 168.69
Hampton By ... - 75.1 69.09 69.09 89.12| 219.29{ 439.92 - 304.21| 109.14 75.1
DoubleTree B... - 74.45 74.45 83.88 83.88 279.37 404.53 369.49 . 182.57 83.88
' T ——
Minimum 234.66 74.45 69.09 69.09 83.88 219.29 366.6 253.51| 140.42 109.14 75.1
Maximum 269.77 140.42 140.42 168.69 272.36 367.54 439.92 369.49 364.01) 194.37 168.69
Average 252.21 93.4 89.84 103.98 136.08 308.2 403.68 311.5 269.55 163.69 109.31
Recommended 233.66 73.45 68.09 68.09 82.88 218.29 365.6 252.51 139.42 108.14 74.1
Our Pri v. 2 | 2 | @ | @ | @ | @ | J' '/. @ | 2 | v v
urrrce®) 2asee 73,45 68,09 68,09 82,88 218,29 365,6 252,51 139,42 108,14 74,1
Save
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Status Prices Forecast Rack Room Calendar Quick Dosk Reservation In-House Front Cash Booking POS Quick Posting Tasks

Forecast X

e Mot End
ey —— 9 Daily Status Total Occupied Rooms Occupancy Percent Total Room Revenue Average Room Rate
694 75.43% 1,086,167.26 1,565.08

Availability Arrival-Departure Occupancy Revenue Accommodation Types Room Folio Type
Availability
Res Occupied Rooms [ Block Occupied Rooms Available Rooms [} Closed Rooms ‘J;JM} Lw\} d }“ d\-'uL'L'm ?}“JM uaﬂ.

Jsaaaal) Ayt 3l 3 el
— S JsaslElektraWeb & o

12
8 10 10 1 e 1 9 2 S IR - z - . P
: : g e i ) Jaaliil) JS e 2l e g
22 0 12 <
40 Q9 bl
0 0 9
30 a2 o
. ) = N = a 39 < a9 ol £ 2
s k7] 22 3
Date Bed Capacity Available Beds Room Capacity Available Rooms Total Occupied Rooms Res Occupied Rooms  ock Occupied Rooms Closed Rooms Adult Child Baby
13 Dec 2019 Fri 35 33 2 2 0 0 4 0 0 9
14 Dec 2019 Sat 35 28 7 7 0 0 14 0 o 3
d
15 Dec 2019 Sun 110 94 50 az 8 8 0 0 16 0
16 Dec 2019 Mon 10 39 50 22 30 30 0 0 60 n
17 Dec 2019 Tue 50 8 a2 a2 0 0
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N
qO

13.01.2020

/
% 15:04

» 1 \l
7 % Mango Hotel

Forecast Report
13.01.2020 - 13.02.2020

194127 123 129 120 411 118 115 T L
& =% ¢ 6 4 9y o0y S 6y S N £y By ey oty Sy 8 B O S&f N O op £ 6 N N fg 6 SN . ) Y. M N 6
&8 5 3 8 5 8 3 &8 &8 &8 8 &5 5 35 5 3 5 38 3 &8 6§ 8§ 8 8§ 8 &5 8 8 8§ 8 § 85 8§ 8
92 3 2 2 5 8 2 8 R AR 8 3 8 R R/RRXRIB A~ 8388 & 8 8 5 8 88 & o oo =X Iy il ol é‘; &EJ;‘)!\ sSku e
Room Info Pax Info Arrivals Departure Occupancy®% S Revenue _JA\} ‘)‘} e‘ o L.] . ....... ‘} z\j-.’u\
Date | Occ. | Fes | Bk | O | d | Sed | D | aval | Ghare | Sokd | comp | HUSe | agur | cha | Baby | Total | B | Room | Adut | Room | Adut | Room Bed | olom, |"AYS Roo
Forecast
13.01.2020 187 187 0 8 181 1 0 k3| 3 183 0 “ 213 0 0 213 325 45 (] 14 21 85.39 39.59 7100 6099285
14.01,2020 177 177 0 5 172 1 0 a1 0 173 0 4 196 o 0 196 342 27 35 7 52 80.82 36.43 70.00 50,774 .46
15.01.2020 164 164 0 5 159 1 0 54 0 160 0 - 179 0 0 179 359 19 27 32 44 7489 3327 78.00 46,313.56
16.01.2020 174 174 0 3 171 0 0 45 ] 170/ 0 4 193 0 0 193 345 21 26 1" 12 7945 35.87 8500| 4778378
17.01.2020 153 153 1] 7 148 0 0 66 0 149 0 “ m 1 0 172 366 ] 15 30 37 69.86 3197 86.00 40,873.08
18.01.2020 140 140 0 2 138 0 0 79 0 136 0 4 147 0 0 147 301 3 3 16 27 6303 27.32 9600| 3484239
19.01.2020 134 134 0 2 132 0 0 85 0 130 0 4 134 0 0 124 404 4 4 10 17 61.19 240 105.00|  32,060.00
20.01.2020 150 150 0 7 143 0 0 69 0 149 0 1 157 0 0 157 381 27 33 1" 10 68.49 20.18 9400 3891659
21.01.2020 144 144 0 7 137 0 0 75 0 143 0 1 152 4 0 156 382 8 13 14 18 65.75 29.00 96.00| 38757.06
22.01.2020 127 127 0 7 120 0 0 92 0 126 0 1 138 5 0 143 385 6 10 23 24 57.69 26.58 87.00 3492874
23.01.2020 123 123 0 7 116 0 0 26 0 122 0 1 129 1 0 130 408 6 6 10 15 56.16 2416 98.00 3221346
24.01.2020 1209 116 13 16 113 0 0 90 V] 128 0 1 155 1 0 156 382 8 1" 15 18 5890 2000 100.00 29,324 65
25.01.2020 120 120 0 2 118 0 0 29 0 119 0 1 131 3 0 134 404 7 12 3 3 54.79 249 10800 3127335
26.01.2020 m m 0 2 109 0 0 108 0 110 0 1 116 1 0 17 a 1 1 10 16 50.68 2175 108.00 27,657.10
27.01.2020 118 118 0 2 16 0 0 101 0 17 0 1 128 0 [ 128 410 1" 18 4 6 53.88 2379 107.00| 31,11466
28.01.2020 115 115 0 2 13 0 0 104 0 114 0 1 126 1 0 127 an 2 3 5 5 52.51 2381 109.00| 3051576
29.01.2020 160 116 44 48 12 0 0 59 o 159 0 1 199 1 0 200 338 " 4 10 19 73.06 3717 104.00 29,182.02
30.01.2020 151 107 44 48 103 0 0 68 o 150 0 1 188 0 0 188 350 0 0 9 1" 68.65 3494 113.00 26,531.02
31.01.2020 143 o9 a4 45 98 0 0 7% 0 143 0 0 177 0 0 177 361 2 2 10 13 65.30 3290 113.00 24,561.02
01.02.2020 143 99 44 45 9 0 0 7% 0 143 0 0 179 0 0 179 359 3 5 3 3 65.30 3327 121.00 24 896,57
02.02.2020 140 96 44 45 95 0 0 79 0 140 0 0 175 0 0 175 363 0 0 3 4 6393 3253 12400 2386870
03.02.2020 98 98 0 1 97 0 0 121 0 98 0 0 99 0 0 9% 439 3 3 1 1 4475 18.40 12400| 2492370
04.02.2020 29 09 0 1 98 0 0 120 0 o0 0 0 100 0 0 100 438 1 1 0 0 4521 18.59 124.00 25451.58
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Agency Revenue Analizi (EUR)
Forecast : 2019-07-26 - 2019-08-25
Room Count: 1329/1860 (71.45%) Bed Count: 2625 / 5890 (44.57%)
Periodic Total Revenue : 297,338.83 Average Room Income:223.73 Average Pax Income : 113.27

B THOMAS: 200000
ONLINE: 77843.4
BN ETS: 19495.425

[N ONLINE: 1949
ETS: 540
N THOMAS: 136

Slastoall gaan ) Jpeasl liSure

ONLINC: 77843.4

oSl g Jaall g SIS 1 e Ablan)

Geceleme Sayilan Reservation Info EUR Revenue Analisis Main Currency Revenue
Agency Room Adult P.Chd F.Chd Res.Count AVG Day AVG Adult T.Revenue Per Room Per Adult Main Cur. Revenue MCur
THOMAS 97 136 0 0 9 5.67 15.11 200,000.00 2,061.86 1.470.59 TRY 200,000.00
ONLINE 962 1949 0 0 1115 9.14 1.75 77,843.40 80.92 39.94 TRY 77.843.40
ETS 270 540 0 0 311 8.20 1.74 19,495.43 72.21 36.10 TRY 19,495.43
1329 2625 0 0 1435 8.91 1.83 297,338.83 22373 113.27 297,338.83




EleRtraWeb Room Rack

Availability

Room Availability

[ Occupied (29/29)
() vacant (21/21)
Room Type

[0 oLx (15/15)

[T PNR(10/10)

(7] STD (20/20)
[ suIT (5/5)
Room State

] Clean (8/8)

', Closed (2/2)

[C) Confirmed (13/13)
(] Dirty (22/22)

_] Maintenance (2/2)

] Touched (3/3)

00

Room

Bed Type

() FRN (29/29)

[C) KNG (6/6)

(O] TWN (15/15)

View

() JUNGLESIDE (26/26)
() RIVERSIDE (24/24)
Floor

(] 1(20/20)
(] 3(10/10)
(] 4(10110)
{ (10/10)
Location

(O] NSMK (36/36)
[0) sSMK (14/14)

Maid
Maid

[C) CLEAR (6/6)
() HENRY (7/7)

~

A

c @

i Maintena.. ~ [

101

FRN

STD

STD

Kevin Strork
2

i Confirmed
KNG
PNR

®

¢ Confirmed ~ [

* 401

TWN
SuUIT

0

Pierce Brosnan

: Confirmed ~ [

* ©

¢ 901
oLx

Rogers White

*0

Clean

102

DLX

Mitchell Mitchell
4

Confirmed ~ )
(G
112
FRN

DLX

wee

Zena Matthews
2

302

PNR

0

Adam Murphy
2

e

402

STD

&

Mitchell Mitchell
2

i Dirty
502

% s

Stephen Hawking

=)

i Confirmed ~ [

103

> STD

# Touched
KNG
> PNR

®

i Confirmed ~ [

403

SuIT

®

-0

i Dirty
003

DLX

-0

Yasmin Gray

e

Dirty *Od

104

DLX

Eder Schwarz
2

Dirty *O
114
DLX
Steven Snyder
2
Dirty *O
304
PNR

®

Dirty
404

STD

~*0O

Eva Dawson
Dirty
504

STD

>

Susanne Campbell

Status

Prices Forecast
Dirty *O

*105

STD

Mitchell Criear
2

Dirty ~0O

119

STD

John Creaston
4
Confirmed ~ [
KNG
PNR

Isabel Fox
2

Clean

405
sum
®
Touched

005
oix

®

ol

v B

i Closed

¢ Confirmed

: Dirty 4

: Clean

i Dirty

)

Room Calendar

-0

106
o

116

Phillips Porter
2

=)
STD
Adams Davidson
2
=]

506

> STD

Jacqueliny Forester

elektraweb ¥

(] L = O § ¥ ©
Quick Desk Reservation In-Houte Front Cash Booking POS Tosks @ s
Room State v 3
i Confirmed ~[] i Confirmed ~[] } Dirty *[J] i Clean @l 2
- ‘ i Ze - - £
STD >  DLX s Ol ya s da)sill 4 all gliasl o Sui @
Manm:nchell @ _Eh\} A\.&.&L.ul LA{; J@‘}(\J 43 ..
i Clean *[) % Dirty
TR 3 . wr
s A dsasll s dua g prall G all ddal A seuny ISy @
STD DLX

Thompson Morris
S
i Confirmed ~ [
TWN

PNR

Dirty

> suT
®

007/

DLX

v B

Winona Fox

Alaal e shaall g o sabaall 5 il )
Calvin Robing
2

B i ol cililens Sl 5 e daal e J panl) dliSa; @
39. 0 pltin g e USSPl ity
sz sl

¢ Touched

LSV A8 el 5 ga )l ladinly G sl et Sy @

Al 5 jaleall 5 e sl Jassi 5 ciladiil

Peter Pedersen Barbara Davis
@ 2 2
i Closed ~[ % pirty *[d § Dirty O
-
508 509 510
TWN
STD DLX

@ Valerie Berry @ v
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EleRtraWeb U a8 ) (=1 <L fem (]

Status Prices Forecant Rack Room Calendar Quick Desk Reservation niouse Front Cash

Room Calendar 16122019 @ -

£ @@ Forecast
Docombor 2019 January 2020
B Res Occupad oo™ Avallabie Room
Room No 4 Type State £ - i li 1 - 1" “ |i 10 "% "” 2 20 " 2 20 2 2 2% »
16 177 18~ 19~ 20 21 22 23w 247 25 26 27 280 29 30 31 = ™~ 3 g 5
101 STANDARD ROOM | Confirmed Dominic Mooe 2+0+0+0 Jones Hunt 2+0+0+0 | Richard Alexander 2+0+0+0 | Diana Pocol 2+0+0+0
102 DELUXE ROOM Clean Mitchell Mitchell 2414141 Keanu Reeves 2+0+0+0 | Nancy Barker 2+40+0+0 I Phil Dunster 2+0+0+0
103 STANDARD ROOM | Clean Lewis Jackson 2+0+0+0 Renée Zellweger 240+0+0 | Pietre Bergman 2404040
104 DELUXE ROOM Dty ) Robert Taylor 2+0+0+0 Finn Watrock 2+0+0+0 Tom Pritchard 2+0+0+0
105 STANDARD ROOM | Touched Mitchell Criear 240+0+0 | Roberts Osbome 2404040 | Jessie Bucidey | Royce Prerreson 2404040 Tim.
106 DELUXE ROOM Clean Hugo Weaving 2+0+0+0 Gloria Foster 2+0+0+0 Lucy Russall 240+0+0
107 STANDARD ROOM | Dirty Martin Tachell 2¢1+1+0 I Anderson Cooper 2404040 I Jessie Buckley 2404040 Lucy Russell 2404040
108 DELUXE ROOM Confumed Kewen Neholson 2404040 Richard Alexander 2404040 Zina Esepciuc 2404040
109 STANDARD ROOM | Dirty Joe Pantolano 2+0+0+0 Jullan Arahanga 2404040 Martin Bratanow 240+0+0 l Jack Jagodka 240404
110 DELUXE ROOM Dirty | Porter Powel 2024040 | Marcus chong 2404040 | Michael Gambon 2404040
m STANDARD ROOM | Confirmed | Lourence Fishburne 240+0+0 Andy Nyman 2404040 | David Stieids 24040+
n2 DELUXE ROOM Dirty Adams Foster 2404040 I Belinda McClory 2404040 Beila Ramsey 2404040
n3 STANDARD ROOM | Clean l Anthony Parker 240+0+0 Rufus Sewell 2404040 | Mactin Bratanov 2404040
14 DELUXE ROOM Dirty Steven Snyder 2404040 | Paul Goddard 2404000 | Gemma-Lean Devereux 2404040
s STANDARDROOM | Maintenance -0 | Nancy Barker 2404040 | Beita Ramsey 2¢0+0+0 | Tom Pritchard
16 DELUXE ROOM Confrmed | Phitips Porter 2404040 | avid Aston 2404040 | Gaia weiss 2404040
n7 STANDARD ROOM | Confirmed  +141 | Jost Siver 2404040 | Royoe Pierreson 2404040
ns DELUXE ROOM Ciean Calvin Robinson 2404040 | Don Davis 204040 | Fenella Woolgar 2404040 | Phitope Spall 240404
9 STANDARD ROOM Dirty Bill Pope 2+0+0+0 l Lisa Brennan 2+40+0+0 | Diana Pocol 2+0+0+0
120 DELUXE ROOM Dy Lewis Miller 240+0+0 | Kym Barrett 2:04040 John Dagieish 240+0+0
30 PANORAMIC ROOM | Confirmed | Pierce Brosnan
302 PANORAMIC ROOM | Confirmed Domine Moore 2+0+0+0 Bl Pope 2+0+0+0
303 PANORAMIC ROOM | Dirty Adams Foster 2+40+0+0 | Dacci Shaw 2404040
304 PANORAMIC ROOM | Dirty | Gent Wagner 240+0+0 | Zina Esepciue 2404040
208 PANORAMIC ROOM | Oty | tsabel Fox 2404040 | Rick Connety 240+0+0
307 PANORAMIC ROOM | Dirty | 1sae peterson 2404040
308 PANORAMIC ROOM | Dirty | Barbara Davis 2404040 | Kathy Courtney 2+0+0+0 | Kym Barrett 2404040
309 PANORAMIC ROOM | Dirty | Zochary west 242400
vo  momucroou | oy —— Y | oy 100
40 SUITE ROOM Dty Chris Nichoison 2+40+0+0
402 STANDARD ROOM Mitchelt Mitchell 2404040 | samuel Snow 2404040
403 SUITE ROOM Oswald Carter 2404040




Edit event [ % |
Guest Name Phone

Andy Nyman +441254684674
Nationality Extra Request Adult+EChd+YChd+Bby
United Kingdom w Extra towels 2+0+0+0

Agency Board Type Rate Type

ONLINE v BB w Refundable v
Room Type Daily Price Color

STANDARD ROONw 300 - orange v
Room No Check-In Check-Out

111 w 29/12/2019  g§ 03/01/2020 @&

SAVE DELETE CANCEL

elektraweb ¥
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ElektraWeb POS & Demo @R Restouron l Q Search

Now

30 min

Energy Drink

Beef Noodle Salod

Coesar Solod

2 Demo

# Restouron

< Steaks

® =
Ppere—
® =
p——
Jie pailasll e dilita g 31 3 ElektraWeb el bl paiin) (S0 g R
Lo pe 940 5l 3 et g Clilall g aclaal) g (3alidl)

1Y) (s anai s Laalae ) g bl slac) cillee gLl (Sar @
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2 Demo R Restauran.. :03 |

ElektraWeb POS .

Desserts

Login with ElektraWeb POS credentials.

v

>
dsy Apple Strudel . i ElektraWeb -&= bl alasio) (Say @

14 GBP

@ Remind My Credentials CA;AM e 5 A ganall B}@A.i)“ e GukiS

& Cheese Cake Add ] ]
1o ey e g 5 8] daond iy GllN 4l
Tenant
- - - o i\ U
. Chocolate Cake o d.\;..uj MJA;.A\ o_)gé.)d @JJ.M\LMUJ\
10 GBP
Aanl)
Usercode f:-)' ge(n;? Biulee Add

Tiramisu Add .q 94-~4‘Sj <

13 GBP

Password

@

[ii
)
Jo
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EleRtraWeb Spa B = = = e

Calendar Reservations Member Cards Contracts Dally Report

Search In Menu 13.1.2020
Lisa Linda Katy Anabella Mary Isabella Emily
B System
g 08:00 A
W SPA H
“ 08:30
Ll N F P o
bl : % Bill Pope * « # Lisa Davidson
a SPA Calendar y Deluxe Collagen Treatment )eluxe ( reatment Hot Stone Massage
& Product Sales 09:00
E] Reservation P @
09:30
2. Member Transactions & John Carew
_ Yeluxe Collagen Treatment Lisa Davidson
Contracts 1500 @ Andy Nemar
P 1issue
E] Reports 10:30 Guest:
. i« Lisa Davidson
11:00 Treatment:
’ K‘.“" :Io Hot Ssage Hot Stone Massage
11:30 i e Explanation:
# Natalie James ucy Russel Time:
12:00 s S ARALY 08:30 - 09:50
Status:
Optional
12:30
13:00 | Pope

Body Wast

1320 g Jio g guanl) Gubad e Jant ) s 3all ipend ElektraWeb sk s
lamanly ool il Agumly 381 pall g dpmal) 381l L) S 50

SPAID: 62 - demo -
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Member Cards ©

elektraweb ¥

Member Information o
Name ID
Kristen 558191
v— A
Jones Card No
Place of Birth Date Of Birth
Manchester 10.1.1992 =
- Mobile
Phone +447965894576
Gender Marital Status
Female v Single v
Active Nationality
Active ¥ United Kingdom
E-Mail - - o

kristenjones@yahoo.com

e
+ B Sv B3 > v X
< Address History Member Health Package Tracking Health >
=2 C E A = Total: 12
All Package
Transaction Date Name Surname Treatment Start Status Package No Employee
13/01/2020 Kristen Jones Face Peeling Treatment 13/01/2020 13:... Opsiyonliu Katy
13/01/2020 Kristen Jones Full Body Mud Wrap 13/01/2020 13:... Opsiyonlu Lisa
13/01/2020 Kristen Jones Deluxe Collagen Treatment 13/01/2020 08-:... Opsiyonlu Mary
10/01/2020 Kristen Jones Hot Stone Massage 13/01/2020 11:00 Opsiyoniu Anabella
10/01/2020 Kristen Jones Deep Tissue 13/01/2020 09:... Opsiyonlu Mary
10/01/2020 Kristen Jope
17/10/2019 Kristen Jo Al - bl Jiaii g elizac Y1 cililay cLSH) @

o) Gt g el bl e cilbiati gl @

Lgaladinl iy dajall Gy @

bl el i @
fa@.h»‘)_” &.\bu.mjcg_ab)m:d\ 4&.}\;M\UA4L4$A}J\AJO



i s 58 elektraweb ¥

Invoice © < + B &v @ > V.

Invoice No

Address Contact Info Other Invoice Log 4 /S =
Payment Due Date Issue Date Customer S¢

A N P ilina | Tax Office VKN v - e @ "

ccount aine - : +7 revailing Id 24/12/2019 = 24/12/2019 = = d}y\ " \ S\ um‘ S\ g\‘P‘\ Elektraweb éj .
Customer Tax Title ax Number 3
Rogers White Neighborhood Street Name 7487392876 7 v @ P | ) sl | I Tie
demq No Door Number City Country Name Passport No A\ML\AJ D \ \ ML’A} st‘)léj‘ = \ dJA ‘d“‘g :

District London United Kingdom U639026758

Customer E-Mail Address w,"} J\Mg‘} E‘)ﬂw‘ ‘)‘M;\} Q:‘é'g,ﬁd‘ g._,t'MAA aa-.‘&} M\

[&] Send E-Invoice |l Select Guest |l Select Agency rogers@gmail.com
Ay laiad) § OSLEY daglia g i)

+ Va [} (&, = Total: 4
Item Name Net Amount ercentage mount Amount Tax Exempt Amount Tax Exemption Reason Code Tax Exemption Multiplier
Restaurant F... 18.056 8.00 144 19.49 144 1.0
Room Acco... 30.07 8.00 2.4 32.48 2.4 1.0
Restaurant A... 19.81 18.00 357 23.38 3.57 1.0
SPA Other 46.24 18.00 8.32 54.56 8.32 1.0
Currency Tax Exclusive Amount Tax Amount Tax Inclusive Amount
Taxable Amount Tax Percent Tax Amount Final/ gpp 114.17 15.74 129.91
Number of Lines Notes
4 503 24.12-25.12.2019 Rogers White 2+0+0+0 Resld :
66.05 18.00 11.89 ;
Payable Amount n Writing
4812 8.00 3.85 -129.91 One Hundred Twenty Nine Pounds and Ninety One Pence
Payment Note Status

1417 15.74 CityLedger:129.91 GBP New v
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AccountingReceipt © < + @&

& 0

> vi X

elektraweb ¥

Receipt Number Project Update User
114215 Transfer eda.yilmaz@elektraweb.com
Receipt Date Expense
24/12/2019 1 Beverages Creator User
Description Operation Status
Invoice General Completed v
"J — —_—
X A —
. . & Cc [ AccountCard ©® < + ® & 8 > v X
Account Name Description Currency  C Debit C Credit Currency Rate Local |
General Tax Details Contact Details Transfer Details
Electronic Reservation S... TRY 22465.80 0.00 1.00 2
Name Code Currency
Default Income TRY 000 2246580 100 Electronic Reservation Systems ERS TRY Type -
Debit Credit Balance Debst/Credit
54,259.80 40,000.00 14,259.80 D . (I Recalculate
6 Get Payment By Wire 9 Get Payment By Cash 9 Get Payment By Credit Card e General Transaction
+ /7 = [xE} N = 4 Total: 4
Tots! Deky Id Receipt Date Invoice Id Invoice Notes Receipt Number  Detail Notes Local Debit Local Credit
otal Debit
22,465.80 =
338,127 15/01/2020 0.00 40,000.00
— 338121 24/12/2019 379708 407 17.12-26.122019 ... 114215 Involce 2246580 000
338123 24/12/2019 379709 401 19.12-2512.2019 ... 15897.00 0.00
338125 24/12/2019 379710 405 19.12-25.12.2019 ... 15897.00 0.00
< >
54,259.80 40,000.00
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SalesProjects © < + ® & B8 > ¥ v X

Project and Reservations Details Date And Analysis Banquet Revenue Brief Additional Prices

Project Detais Reservations Details . - - .
Project Name Project id Company Name Agency * Start Date End Date c—")l-*'“*“ = m‘)‘“ sﬂ.\s.u (]
Talya Workshop 2602 + TOYOTA «  TALYA w g 16/12/2019 5 19/12/2019 . .
Country Board Type Rate Type Rate Code Paymenttype ViV L.Ar’ ‘ﬂ" Lalall k_ﬂ;u.mj\
United Kingdom Sales Represent FB Refundable ONLINE « 4 Sold an]
Stalus ) Currcncy . Totalprice o N o o L 2
DEFINITE v GBP 1,500.00 Market Source

1 Tasks 2 Offers 3 Reservations 4 Reservations Name List 5 Banquets 6 Sales Block 7 Folio Income / &3\5)-53\ Gle Laia) daylic “ﬂ-‘s-“-’ o

J gaad) g J g lS ]
e

+ s ® < & C W ~ = ¥
B. Date Room Type Name Sng Dbl Trp Room Unit  Single Sold  Double Sold Triple Sold Unit Sold Single Remaining  Double Remaining Triple R J;Aﬂ ~' "‘); ;\J ¢ (,_,‘)[}j\
16/12/2019 STD 7 12 3 0 1 0 0 7 1n 3
17/12/2019 STO 7 12 3 0 1 0 0 7 1 3

18/12/2019 STD
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Sales and Marketing

o G M [0 |

Status Prices Forecast Rack Room Calendar

=] L

Quick Desk Reservation

jom (5]

In-House Front Cash

elektraweb#

:
Booking P @ 2

Meeting Calendar

13 January
Sales Representativ
08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00
Joanna End Of Year Party
1 event Phone -
Katy Ant Success Cd
1 event Visit -
Michael
1 event
X
ANT
Ant Success Conference
Tim James
Visit v Katy
13/1/2020 ™ 08:44 © 13/1/2020  10:00 %]
Description
Details about the conference

13:00

0 Bl o E

14:00 15:00

I Laras Birthday
Phone -

< 1/13/2020

16:00 17:00
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ElekRtraWeb > (i o L 2 ¥ 0O gu -
Status Prices Forecast Rack Room Calendar Quick Desk Reservaton n-House Front Cash Booking FOS Tasks

® HK Room Operations
s C [} A = ¥ Total: 50

Search In Menu

All Dirty/Vacant
Room No  Status Room Availability Room Type Maid Chef Floor Location Guest Name Pax viP Departure Arrival Pax Arrival VIP  :parture Pax Departure VIP
o}
0 Maintena..  Vacant STD KATY 1 NSMK A
102 Clean Occupied DLX KATY 1 NSMK Mitchell Mitchell 4 20/12/2019
Housekeeping 103 Confirmed  Vacant STD KATY 1 NSMK 2
9 HK Room Operations 104 Dirty Occupied DLX SERAH 1 NSMK Eder Schwarz / Rog.. 2 18/12/2019
105 Dirty Occupied STD SERAH 1 NSMK Mitchell Criear 2 ViP 1 20/12/2019
@ HxRoom¢ 106 Closed Vacant DLX SERAH 1 NSMK
Q HK Room Control Archive 107 Confirmed Occupied ST SERAH 1 NSMK Martin Titchell 4 20/12/2019
108 Confirmed Vacant DLX SERAH 1 NSMK 2
109 Dirty Vacant STD SERAH 1 NSMK
110 Clean Occupied DLX KATY 1 NSMK Porter Powel 4 21/12/2019
m Dirty Occupied STD KEVIN 1 NSMK Kevin Strork 2 19/12/2019
12 Confirmed Occupied DLX KEVIN 1 NSMK Zena Matthews 2 21/12/2019
113 Clean Vacant STD KEVIN 1 NSMK
114 Dirty Occupied DLX KEVIN 1 NSMK Steven Snyder 2 21/12/2019
15 Dirty Occupied STD KATY 1 NSMK John Creaston 4 19/12/2019
16 Confirmed Occupied DLX KEVIN 1 NSMK Phillips Porter 2 21/12/2019
17 Clean Occupied STD KEVIN 1 SMK Thompson Morris S 18/12/2019
118 Dirty Occupied DLX CLEAR 1 SMK Calvin Robinson 2 21/12/2019
19 Maintena... Vacant STD CLEAR 1 SMK
120 Confirmed Occupied DLX CLEAR 1 SMK Lewis Miller 2 21/12/2019
30 Confirmed Vacant PNR CLEAR 3 NSMK
302 Dirty Occupied PNR KATY 3 NSMK Adam Murphy 2 21/12/2019
303 Touched Vacant PNR CLEAR 3 NSMK 2
304 Dirty Vacant PNR CLEAR 3 NSMK
305 Confirmed Occupied PNR SUSANNE 3 NSMK Isabel Fox 2 17/12/2019

HOTELID: 20854 - bemard - 17.12.2019
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Housekeeping

118 DLX

120 DLX

301 PNR
303 PNR Touched

18 §TOD Maintenance

KEVIN /'
Room: 6
[ SelectAll 3
m STD
12 DLX Confirmed
13 STD
114 DLX
116 DLX Confirmed

EE (1]

Status Frices Forecast

Maid Management
Auto Maid Assignment

& Maid - @

HENRY /'

Room: 7
o :
X [ SelectAll }

e 402 STD Clean
403 SuT
404 STD
405 SuT Clean
o) 406

SERAH /'

Room: 6

“ [J SelectAll 3

A 104 DLX
105 STD
108 DLX Closed
107 STD onfirme

v 108 DLX ~onfirmed

a

Rack Room Calendar Quick Desk

.
L4

-

JOHN /'
Room: 7

[ SelectAll 3
409 suIT
410 STD
501 (B¢
502 STD
503 DLX

SHERRY /'
Room: §

[ Select Al 3
506 STD
507 DLX
508 STD
509 DLX
510 STD

Resenvaton

Closed

-
L

-

KATY /'
Room: 6
[ SelectAll
101 STD Maintenance
102 DLX Clea
103 sTD
10 DX
15 STD
SUSANNE /'
Room: 7
[ Select All
305 PAR
306 PNR
307 PNR
308 PAR
309 PR
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User Definitions © < + & v R
3 ¢ Cpeddivall Sl Y pasd DA (@
Code Password E-mail 5 o - 5 e s\
bernard eoccccoe bR @gmail.com g_a\)\_x.m\} CM} 'A.'\."QJ d}@“w" d“SA."
Name Surmame GSM
Bernard Snow L ealaLad) e L;‘; Iy DAPIAN |
Role
Phone HotelOwner Company Name
Can Login From Can Login To lip Address K‘:m;)::
welee w-lee 91.83.50.106:3698 GM (7] is Disable

Log Records of HOTEL_RES #2739241

il Jimaail) 3 300 aladiin) U GliSay @

> = P—
AL o = o W) a) o5 3 et aen
G ™~ < =
20-01-07 17:55 edayilmaz®... 2020-01-07 17:57 eda.yilmaz@.. 2020-01-07 17:58 eda.yilmaz®, o ‘ I P Lwi
» Guest Relations ColumnName '? & g
Sales and Marketing G 20-01-07 17:55 2020-01-07 17:57 2020-01-07 17:58 &
Front Desk ' date Update Update
Front Cash - ayil b.com eda.yil ek b.com eda.yil I b.con
Extranet }\ 93.60.106 91.93.60.106 91.93.60.106
ADULT
| BEDTYPEID b
BOARDTYPEID
CHECKOUT
CIN_MESSAGE Pay by credit card
CONTACTEMAIL
CONTACTPHONE
COUT_MESSAGE Invoice address check please
EXTRAREQ French Bed
HOTELID 354 20854 20854
v

[*} 39241 2739241 2739241
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Lealiag Al dbadall g Allall o )lEl s A5 @

Y 11 suns a LL ® S P u Q)
E|ehtraWeb '! [11,] HHH — jom <) & E @ @ En
Status Prices Forecast Rack Room Calendar Quick Desk Reservation In-House Front Cash Booking POS Tasks

e Security Service

! Food And Beverage Management Reports

Start End
Reports 1 1 1
10/12/2019 = 10/12/2019 - This Week This Month This Year

u Daily Reports

o||I* Forecast Trial Balance 222 Analysis = Daily Management
u Revenue Reports = f—
M= Revenue Forecast =] Cumulative Revenues . Agency Analysis mm Summary Management
“ CRM Reports
£252 Annual Occupancy i-] Market Analysis R Nationality Revenue
u Accounting Reports
Y@ Board Forecast S Cash Analysis {/) Agency Revenue 2% Agency Room

g Forecast Reports

u Backup Reports e Consolidated Reports * VIP Analysis 2 Agency - Room Type

u Housekeeping Reports

u Central Reports

= Management Reports

o Help

& User Profile

] Quick Desk

ﬁ Speed Demo

HOTELID: 19705 - admin - 10.12.2019
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09,01.2020
5:36 PM 5o oo . a0 @ o . X
Daily Status Report - 17.12.2019 Jaady Adliaall sl 4l o )l e el ) J s ll liSa, @

Room Analysis Today Tomorrow Monthly Yearly Al padiiall dgal g pplall 8 g0 gas day
Hotel Room Capacity 50 (100.00%) 50 (100.00 %) 220 (100.00 %) 220 (100.00 %)
Rooms Occupied 60 (12000%) 58 (116.00 %) 107 (aseaw) 107 (e84 %)
R. Occupied - Block Rooms 39 7s00% 38 700% 86 309 86 09%
R.Capacity (-) OO0 Rooms 50 (100.00 %) 50 (100.00 %) 220 (100.00 %) 220 (10000 %)
Available Rooms 10 (2000%) -8 (2000%) 115 (s221 %) 115 (s227 %
Complimentary Rooms 0 (oo%) 0 (ooo%) 0 (000%) 0 (ooo%)
House Use Rooms 0 (oo%) 0 (ooo%) 0 (ooo%) 0 (poo%
Sold Room 60 (120.00%) 58 (116.00%) .
Rooms Occupied (-) H/Use 60 (72.00%) 58 (76.00 %) Ana|YSIS 5 ] X
Rooms Occupied (-) Comp 60 (78.00%) 58 (7s.00%) I — Anobrals Type
e el [Fen o o -
Out Of Order Rooms 0 (000%) 0 (ooow)
Out Of Service Rooms 0 oww 0 oo m m a
Share Rooms 1 (2.00 %) 2 (400%) 140,233.00 ¢ 1679 3462 46,744.33 ¢
Individual Rooms Inhouse 21 (200%) 18 @econ) Income Room Bed Avg. Income
Group Rooms Inhouse 39 (7300%) 40 (@000 2019.07-29 2019-07-29 2019-07-29 2019.07-29
Hotel Bed Capacity 110 (10000%) 110 (100.00 %)
Sold Aduit 164  1a000% 150 13638%
Complimentary Adult 0 0.00% 0 0.00 % —
House Use Adult 0 0.00% 0 0.00% I Room Sed N Room-vioe

-
w

W o0 WO WwWwNn

Inhouse Adult 116 (10545 %) 113 (10273%)

Inhouse Child 14 (27n%) 11 (1000%)

Inhouse Baby 3 @nw 3 p@nw

Total In-House Persons 130 (118.18 %) 124 (11273 %)

Daily Mobility Today Tomorrow N

Arrival Rooms

Arrival Persons

Arrival Adults

Arrival Child

Departure Rooms

Departure Persons

Departure Adults

Departure Child !
Sud Dix
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B Mango Hotels Ll
(ﬁ“&\ Consolidated Report
Teaes® Occupancy Report
28.12.2019 -12.01.2020
Room Occupancy Adult Occupancy

B Mango Golf: 459 Mango Golf: 989 : . PRI
Mango Beach: 366 — Mango Beach: 808 ‘JMY‘ C'_U\:ﬂ;.a ‘_A\ d}\é }S\ dﬁw‘ de senal (S @
= ma"‘go Zlatry K 23;4 BN Mango Parkl: 702
I Mango City: Mango City: 651 o J e al,ana -
Mango Boulque: 273 = Mango Bo“(quue: - )_1)\3_\]‘ ‘; ah\} il @ L@Ju @A&j k_\\.l\‘).l‘;“}
Bl Mango Suites: 181 EEl Mango Suites: 590
Mango Apart: 106 Mango Apart: 281 s gall
Dato Mango Golf Mango Beach Mango Park Mango City Mango Boutique | Mango Suites Mango Apart Total
R | A R% R | A R% R | A R% R| A R% R | A R% R|A|R% | R| A R% R A R%
2812 | 27| 61 93.10| 28| S8 84.85| 18| 44| 90.00f 9| 25| 100.00f 20| 45| 80.00| 23| S3| 92.00| 10| 19 62.50| 135| 305| 602.45
29.12| 25| 54 86.21| 25| 52 75.76| 16| 40| 80.00 8| 23 88.89| 23| 57| 92.00| 23| 48| 92.00 9| 18 56.25| 129| 292| 571.11
30.12 | 29| 62| 100.00f 31| 66 93.94| 19| 49| 95.00 9| 25| 100.00| 25| 58| 100.00|( 19| 43| 76.00| 13| 25 81.25| 145| 328| 646.19
31.12| 29| 62| 100.00| 30| 67 90.91| 19| 45| 95.00 9| 25| 100.00f 23| 52| 92.00| 24| 54| 96.00| 13| 25 81.25| 147| 330| 655.16
01.01| 29| 61| 100.00| 33| 69| 100.00| 17| 39| 85.00 7| 17 77.78| 17| 35| 68.00f 23| 51| 92.00] 16| 28| 100.00| 142| 300| 622.78
02.01| 28| 68 96.55| 33| 68| 100.00( 18| 45| 90.00 6| 18 66.67| 21| 44| 84.00| 24| 52| 96.00| 10| 20 62.50| 140| 315| 595.72
03.01 26| 63 8966| 33| 72| 100.00f 20| 46| 100.00 71 20 77.78| 22| 50| 88.00| 21| 46| 84.00| 14| 28 87.50| 143| 325| 626.94
0401 | 26| 63 89.66| 32| 67 96.97| 20| 45| 100.00 9| 26| 100.00f 14| 36| 56.00| 19| 40| 76.00| 13| 26 81.25| 133| 303| 599.88
05.01 17| 38 58.62| 31| 64 93.94| 19| 45| 95.00 9| 23| 100.00f 13| 33| 5200| 12| 25| 48.00| 10| 20 62.50| 111| 248| 510.06
06.01 19| 44 65.52| 31| 66 93.94| 16| 40| 80.00 71 19 77.78| 16| 39| 64.00| 14| 27| 56.00| 13| 26 81.25| 116| 261| 51849
07.01| 21| 42 7241| 33| 71| 100.00| 19| 48| 95.00 4| 10 44.44| 15| 34| 60.00| 10| 17| 40.00 9| 18 56.25| 111| 240 468.1
08.01| 20| 44 68.97| 25| 59 75.76| 14| 33| 70.00 3 8 33.33| 17| 34| 68.00| 11| 20| 4400 11| 22 68.75| 101| 220| 428.81
09.01 20| 42 68.97| 24| 54 72.73| 14| 32| 70.00f 10| 22| 111.11| 24| 50| 96.00| 13| 28| 52.00| 13| 26 81.25| 118| 254| 552.06
10.01 18| 40 62.07| 28| 60 84.85| 18| 40| 90.00 4 8 4444| 23| S0| 92.00| 15| 33| 60.00] 10| 20 62.50| 116| 251| 495.86
11.01| 15| 30 51.72| 25| S7 75.76| 14| 33| 70.00 6 33.33| 22| 46| 88.00| 14| 31| 56.00f 9| 17 56.25| 102| 220| 431.06
12.01 17| 34 5862 17| 39 51.52| 12| 27| 60.00 2 6 2222| 19| 39| 76.00f 10| 22| 40.00 8| 14 50.00 85| 181| 358.36
Total | 366 | 808 | 1262.08 | 459 | 989 | 1390.93| 273 | 651 1365| 106 | 281 | 1177.77| 314 | 702| 1256| 275| 590| 1100| 181 | 352| 1131.25| 1974 | 4373 | 8683.03
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